0404
MPS-35
MPS-23
MPS-9
MPS-10
MVS-201
MVS-030AB
MPS-35

igital Pressure Sensor
550
How to Order
Option Parts
① Pressure Range
② Port Size
Symbol Type         Range
V Vacuum -101.3 〜 0kPa
P Positive 0 〜 1MPa
C Compound -100 〜 100kPa
Symbol     Specifications
R R 1/8
※Please consult with us for NPT 1/8,G1/8（male).
① ③②
MPS    V   35   R      N   C   A
③ Output Type(Switch output）
Symbol     Specifications
N NPN open collector
P PNP open collector
Analog Output
1 ～ 5V Voltage output
Cable
5PIN with connector（2m）
0404
MPS-35
MPS-23
MPS-9
MPS-10
MVS-201
MVS-030AB
MPS-35
MPS-23
MPS-9
MPS-10
MVS-201
MVS-030AB
Pressure
 sensor
Pressure
sensor
HDV Dual Display 3 Colors Digital Pressure SensorMPS-35 Dual Display 3 Colors Digital Pressure Sensor
MPS-35
Pressure Sensor
Pressure Sensor
D
ual D
isplay
3 Colors D
igital Pressure Sensor
D
ual D
isplay
3 Colors D
igital Pressure Sensor
551
Specifications
P #
Ｖ
P
MPS-35 内部回路図
PNP出力(アナログ電流出力)NPN出力(アナログ電流出力)
PNP Output (Analog voltage output)NPN Output (Analog voltage output)
(茶)+V
(橙)ANALOG